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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

5 0
THIS CERT'FICATC SHALL BE INVALID N0021756
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION Place. HAZRAT SHAHIALAL; DHAKA -+

To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection:

O MNou 16

Descnption of consignmentm'rrm ﬁmﬁ :

Name and address of exporter:

FARDIN INTERNATIONAL, 04, MALAKER TOLA LANE, SUTRAPUR, D -
AT T ¢ fr 1100, BANGLDESH e
Declared name and addresa of conmgnee
(UITES Seirasa A 6 B ORIENTAL HALAL STORE, 542, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALL HEALTH
-~ BIRMINGHAM-B-10, OUN, U, e —
Number and description of packages:
MCBR e @ et 300 CARTONS
Dlshngtushmg mark
e 5 20
- Place of origin:
'EQ“ITFF! A BANGLADESH
Declared means of conveyance;
RS AT BY AR
Declared pomt of ent.ry
OIS &t F LONDON, U.K
Name of produce and quant.aty declared
fEs Wm g 'iﬁﬂﬁ 1000{0NE THOUSAND) KGS FRESH VEGETABLES
Botanical name of plant ;
o it TR SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other mjunous pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulahon of the rting country/SSuR SR ¥ witere @, ShRks Sfgw, Sfemere o @1 v
fafeas i wSesgm H%HCWSMMQW@WWWCWQWWW
faafos Ramm @22 @mmm% g oM BfgE T s [{f Ryw creness 2amw

D:smfestatmn or/and Dmmfechonfm mﬁawaﬁr-ﬂm-r t

Dateﬁ!ﬁ"i &/ Treatmenrl'{ﬁ:i! T ¢ NILL

Chemical (acl:ve mgred.lent)mw (’rﬁsﬂ'm;l)!_ ;iuu_ nl AP

Duration and temperaturef@fSsm s wimmis  w \' 3\1 { D j? O RSt ‘»
Concentration/Ar § g SN MTHIN 24 | 10t E
Additional information/SfSf fzse 1 NILL )

Additional declaration/Sf¥fis curedt 3

Signature \_ng.g&&w—k)
o'd =K

Name of aut.hmwe(ﬂ@q{)ﬂonz urul Hoq—)

iarantine Pa 'ho!oqls1
mifgee TR AW . Plant Quataniios Sation
Wazral Shahjaial it | Alrport

Date of issue &
2R Sifad

07-Nov-15




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0217058

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
8 Plantain
10 Cucumber
11 Cabbage
12 Radish
13 Banana Flower

14 Stem of Banana

Date:- 07-Nov-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Cblo casia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Cueumis sativus

Brassica oleracea

Raphanus sativus
Musa sp
Musa sp

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
1560
100
50
100
50
50
150
100
50
50
50
50
25
25

1000
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(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant G ritine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Intl Airperl
Dhaka, Bangladesh




